
PROGRAM FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL 

American Indian Studies Rosie Sprague Victoria.Sprague@bhsu.edu
Biology - - Assigned Faculty Mentor 
Chemistry - - Assigned Faculty Mentor 
College of Business Ishraq Ahmed Ishraq.Ahmed@bhsu.edu
English Martin Fashbaugh Martin.Fashbaugh@bhsu.edu
Corporate Communications Scott Clarke Scott.Clarke@bhsu.edu
Environmental Physical Science and Physical Science Abby Domagall Abigail.Domagall@bhsu.edu
Exercise Science Craig Triplett Craig.Triplett@bhsu.edu
Geology Abby Domagall Abigail.Domagall@bhsu.edu
Graphic Communications Gina Gibson Gina.Gibson@bhsu.edu
Graphic Communications Tennille Paden Tennille.Paden@bhsu.edu
Graphic Design Gina Gibson Gina.Gibson@bhsu.edu
History Alex Lang Alexander.Lang@bhsu.edu
Human Services Trenton Ellis Trenton.Ellis@bhsu.edu
Mass Communications (Broadcasting) Scott Clarke Scott.Clarke@bhsu.edu
Political Science Nick Drummond Nicholas.Drummond@bhsu.edu
Political Science (Non-SD Legislative Internships) John VanBenthuysen John.VanBenthuysen@bhsu.edu
Photography Skott Chandler Skott.Chandler@bhsu.edu
Photography Jerry Rawlings Jerry.Rawlings@bhsu.edu
Physical Science Brianna Mount Brianna.Mount@bhsu.edu
Physical Science Kara Keeter Kara.Keeter@bhsu.edu
Public Relations or Science Communication Mary Caton-Rosser Mary.CatonRosser@bhsu.edu
Psychology/Sociology Michael Hollingsworth Michael.Hollingsworth@BHSU.edu
Spanish Du-Lu Hsiao dulu.hsiao@bhsu.edu
Studio Art (Art Ed) Desy Schoenewies Desy.Schoenewies@bhsu.edu
Studio Art (BFA: Sculpture, Ceramics, Crafts, 3D Printing) Quintin Owens Quintin.Owens@bhsu.edu
Studio Art (BFA: Design & Print Making) Michael Baum Michael.Baum@bhsu.edu
Studio Art (BFA: Painter, Community Art, Drawing) Desy Shoenewies Desy.Schoenewies@bhsu.edu
GENERAL INTERNSHIPS/ALL OTHERS Jin Kim jin.kim@bhsu.edu 

NOTE: Internships can not replace required courses. 


